附件：
培训报名回执表
	筑林教育河南省装配式培训班

	企业名称
	
	参加人数
	

	负责人
	
	联系方式
	

	参会人信息

	序号
	参会人
	联系方式
	所属部门
	职位名称

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	发票信息（开具普票、填前两行即可）

	单位全称
	

	税号
	

	地址、电话
	

	开户行、账号
	

	特殊要求
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